
 

                                                                   

                         

 

 

Calthwaite 

Penrith 

Cumbria 

CA11 9QT    

    

 

Headteacher 

Mr J Harvey 

 

Headteacher 

Mr J W Askew 

CALTHWAITE CHURCH OF ENGLAND SCHOOL 

 
Phone / Fax: 01768 885277 

Email: admin@calthwaite.cumbria.sch.uk 

Website: www.calthwaite.cumbria.sch.uk 

Headteacher: Mr J. Harvey 

 
 

 

Newsletter for 18th October 2024 

 

Harvest Festival: 

Thank you to everyone who was able to attend our Harvest Service and for all of your 

generosity in donating food.  

 

Forest School: (next half term) 

Monday 4th November-Class 2 

Monday 11th November-Class 2 

Monday 18th November- Class 1 

Monday 25th November- Class 1 

Monday 9th December-Class 3 

Monday 16th December- Class 3 

 

Children in Need: 

Children in Need is officially on Friday 15th November. You might have seen that Paddy 

McGuinness is doing a 300 mile bike ride for the cause. He will be riding through Calthwaite 

on Wednesday 13th November and we have been asked to cheer him on from the street. So 

we will have a non-uniform day on that Wednesday in aid of Children in Need and give our 

proceeds to his collectors as they come through the village. 

 

Parents’ Evenings: 

Thank you to everyone who has booked a parent meeting appointment. Please come to the 

front door for entry into the main hall. Your appointment will be 10 minutes long.  
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Future dates: https://www.calthwaite.cumbria.sch.uk/  

 
Monday 21st October- Expressive Arts week 
Monday 21st October- Parents’ evening (3-7pm) 
Tuesday 22nd October- Parents’ evening (3-5pm) 
Thursday 24th October- years 5 & 6 athletics 
Friday 25th October- Nasal Flu 
Monday 28th October- Half Term 
Thursday 31st October-Secondary school places for Year 7 
Tuesday 5th November-Hunter Hall cross-country KS2 
Friday 8th November- Beamish Trip for Classes 1 & 3 
Monday 11th November-Bikeabilty (Years 3, 4, 5 & 6)Timetable available nearer the time 
Sunday 24th November- Christmas Fayre in school 
Friday 29th November- Film Night (tickets nearer the time) 
 
December- Class 1 Nativity TBA 
 
https://www.easyfundraising.org.uk/support-a-good-cause/step-

1/?char=83273&invite=hm0nii&referral-campaign=s2s&utm_campaign=refCROtest  
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